Residencial / extractores
RESIDENTIAL / WALL FANS
718
MANUFACTURING FEATURES
• Extractor for window installation.
• The IKHUNA B model incorporates an automatic
non-return back draught shutter to prevent the en-
try of unwanted or contaminating air.

R.P.M.
Rated I
(A) 230V
Rat. ower
kW
Air flow
m3/h
Pressure
(Pa)
Sound
dB (A)
Weight
Kg
Connect.
diagrams
IKH100 IKHUNA 100 230-240 2300 0,1 18 90 29 37,5 1,45 1
IKH100B IKHUNA 100 B 230-240 2300 0,1 18 90 29 37,5 1,45 1
IKH100BTHR IKHUNA 100 B T HR 220-240 2300 0,1 18 90 29 37,5 1,45 2
IKH100BM IKHUNA 100 B Motion 220-240 2300 0,1 18 90 29 37,5 1,45 1
IKH120 IKHUNA 120 220-240 2100 0,12 20 175 44 39,5 2 1
IKH120B IKHUNA 120 B 220-240 2100 0,12 20 175 44 39,5 2 1
IKH120BTHR IKHUNA 120 B T HR 220-240 2100 0,12 20 175 44 39,5 2 2
IKH120BM IKHUNA 120 B Motion 220-240 2100 0,12 20 175 44 39,5 2 1
IKH150 IKHUNA 150 220-240 2100 0,15 30 335 59 46 2,66 1
IKH150B IKHUNA 150 B 220-240 2100 0,15 30 335 59 46 2,66 1
IKH150BTHR IKHUNA 150 B T HR 220-240 2100 0,15 30 335 59 46 2,66 2
IKH150BM IKHUNA 150 B Motion 220-240 2100 0,15 30 335 59 46 2,66 1
DIMENSIONS / dimensiones
MODEL A B C  D E F G
IKHUNA 100 166 159 110 41 28,5 51 16,5
IKHUNA 125 186 179 123 42,5 28,5 51 16,5